Junior Boys

Posn Points
365
343
332
318
309
300
292
209
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'A' Final, NE : Middlesbrough Sports Village - Tuesday 6th June 2023

School

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

Hymers College, Hull

Aysgarth School, Bedale

Junior Girls

Posn Points
338
331
324
298
296
295
292
267
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School

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
407
391
390
383
367
341
336
324
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School

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
Hymers College, Hull

Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton

The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's, York

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
390
372
337
323
314
310
303
267
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School

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's, York

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
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